
DLSR ’14 Draft Agenda, Chairs, and Local Organizing Committee Contacts 
 

Session 402 Auditorium E1100/1200 A1100 A5000 
Wed AM Plenary #1   Chair:  Denny Mills 

dmm@aps.anl.gov 
 
LOC Contact:  Stuart Henderson 
hendersons@aps.anl.gov  

   

Wed PM  
Session 1 

 Breakout #1 
Accelerator Phys. 
Chair: Bob Hettel (SLAC)  
hettle@SLAC.Stanford.EDU 
 
LOC Contact:  Glenn Decker  
decker@aps.anl.gov 

Breakout #2 
Beamline 
Chair: Christian Schroer (DESY)  
schroer@physik.tu-dresden.de 
 
LOC Contact:  Lahsen Assoufid 
assoufid@aps.anl.gov 

 

Wed PM 
Session 2 

 Accelerator Implementation 
Chair:  Simon Leemann (MAX-IV) 
simon.leemann@maxlab.lu.se 
 
LOC Contact:  Glenn Decker  
decker@aps.anl.gov 

Beamline cont. 
Chair:Lahsen Assoufid (APS) 
assoufid@aps.anl.gov 
 
LOC Contact:  Lahsen Assoufid 
assoufid@aps.anl.gov 

 

Thurs AM Plenary #2   Chair: Tetsuya Ishakawa 
(Spring-8) 
ishikawa@sp8sun.spring8.or.jp 
 
LOC Contact:  Dean Haeffner  
haeffner@aps.anl,gov 

   

Thurs PM 
Session 1 

 Breakout #4 
Stability/ Feedback 
Chair: Hitoshi Tanaka (Spring-8)  
tanaka@spring8.or.jp 
 
LOC Contact:  Glenn Decker  
decker@aps.anl.gov 

Breakout #3 
Magnets & Vacuum 
Chair: Pedro Fernandes Tavares (MAX-IV) 
pedro.fernandes_tavares@maxlab.lu.se 
 
LOC Contact:  Herman Cease 
cease@aps.anl.gov 

Breakout #5 
Storage Ring Installation 
Chair: Tom Fornek (APS) 
fornek@aps.anl.gov 
 
LOC Contact:  Dean Haeffner  
haeffner@aps.anl,gov 

Thurs PM 
Session 2 

 Precision Instruments 
Chair:  Jean Susini (ESRF)  
susini@esrf.fr 
 
LOC Contact:  Lahsen Assoufid 
assoufid@aps.anl.gov 

Magnets & Vacuum 
Chair:  Charles Hetzel (BNL) 
mchetzel@bnl.gov 
 
LOC Contact:  Herman Cease 
cease@aps.anl.gov 

Storage Ring Installation 
cont. 
Chair: Tom Fornek (APS) 
fornek@aps.anl.gov 
 
LOC Contact:  Dean Haeffner  
haeffner@aps.anl,gov 

Fri AM Report Writing 
Breakout Reports 
Chair: APS 
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